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2016 MIAA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

Results - Saturday Evening
 
#36  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CAL-MI 22Caleb Meindertsma1 15:42.35   20.0

25.46 27.95 28.6528.49

28.52 28.40 28.48 28.49

28.73 28.70 28.65 28.62

28.69 28.48 28.58 28.86

28.61 28.79 28.94 28.92

28.85 29.02 28.73 29.14

28.88 28.97 28.76 28.82

28.89 28.81 28.87 28.63

26.97

HOPE-MI 21Duncan M MacLean2 16:21.58   17.0

26.29 29.09 30.2429.89

30.21 30.07 30.32 30.50

30.20 30.20 30.05 30.01

30.29 30.10 29.94 29.91

29.86 29.77 29.95 29.72

29.93 29.83 29.66 29.65

29.68 30.02 29.86 29.77

29.88 29.79 29.52 29.26

28.12

CAL-MI 18Stephen Barrett3 16:37.54   16.0

26.29 29.16 30.2329.81

30.37 30.22 30.25 30.33

30.19 30.46 30.04 30.07

30.11 29.95 30.14 29.92

30.07 29.61 29.89 29.99

29.92 30.15 30.03 29.88

30.32 30.70 30.87 30.94

31.31 31.58 31.82 32.28

30.64

HOPE-MI 18Seth C DeWitt4 16:48.52   15.0

26.78 28.92 29.9629.65

30.22 30.20 30.10 30.33

30.59 30.36 30.31 30.58

30.60 30.48 30.96 30.94

30.75 31.36 31.32 31.07

31.18 31.04 31.04 31.08

31.42 31.13 31.18 31.11

31.17 31.21 31.12 30.52

29.84

ALBC-MI 20Kyle C Harvey5 16:53.50   14.0

27.34 30.29 30.5430.76

31.13 31.21 31.17 31.38

31.37 31.27 31.29 31.37

30.94 30.52 31.34 30.86

31.04 30.93 30.79 30.64

30.74 30.81 30.93 30.81

30.95 30.40 30.80 30.88

30.72 30.34 30.50 29.99

29.45

ALBC-MI 22Blake E Blair6 16:53.65   13.0

27.15 29.62 29.9129.68

30.02 30.36 30.48 30.47

30.65 30.71 30.60 30.64

30.63 30.72 30.94 31.04

30.70 31.22 31.38 31.26

31.24 31.43 31.55 31.02

31.45 31.43 31.42 31.79

31.31 31.21 31.12 31.07

29.43

HOPE-MI 19John C Hackely7 17:21.05   12.0

27.61 30.16 31.2631.15

31.64 31.50 31.62 31.86

31.66 31.49 31.85 31.76

31.93 31.93 31.82 31.93

32.36 31.64 31.98 31.74

31.76 32.15 31.76 31.44

31.99 31.71 31.72 31.71

31.93 32.02 31.85 31.37

30.75

ALBC-MI 21Sean A Pearce8 17:33.84   11.0

30.54 32.59 31.9932.95

32.65 32.86 32.12 32.24

32.06 32.13 31.66 31.57

31.39 31.56 31.65 31.53

31.08 30.92 31.41 31.72

31.71 31.66 31.97 31.80

32.07 32.13 32.10 32.60

32.43 32.47 32.49 32.41

31.38

ALMA-MI 22Kurt M Smith9 17:35.65   9.0

27.43 30.63 31.1431.11

31.48 31.33 31.85 31.63

31.77 32.01 31.74 31.91

31.67 31.94 31.94 31.92

32.03 32.08 32.09 32.42

32.31 32.49 32.60 32.82

33.12 32.99 33.21 33.29

33.13 32.98 32.63 32.41

31.55

ALBC-MI 19Nick E Smith10 17:43.65   7.0

28.81 31.24 32.3232.63

32.47 32.55 32.62 32.37

31.74 32.40 32.64 32.04

32.29 32.23 32.01 32.10

32.00 32.46 32.28 32.13

32.84 32.68 32.19 32.14

32.39 32.75 32.39 32.65

32.95 33.01 32.73 32.39

31.21

KZOO-MI 18Evan L O'Donnell11 17:58.30   6.0

28.75 31.00 32.3331.68

32.35 32.52 32.85 32.88

32.60 32.90 33.07 32.99

32.95 33.07 32.76 33.12

33.22 32.83 32.95 32.77

33.05 33.23 33.00 33.14

33.13 33.20 33.36 33.21

33.12 33.29 33.12 32.68

31.18

KZOO-MI 20Matt J Zhiss12 18:06.77   5.0

27.88 30.99 32.5831.75

32.99 32.95 33.09 33.18

33.37 33.93 33.95 34.07

34.39 34.15 33.83 33.90

33.96 33.45 33.40 33.54

33.22 33.08 33.00 32.59

33.45 33.51 33.42 33.42

33.41 33.04 30.90 31.97

30.41

ALBC-MI 21Justin K DuChene13 18:20.41   4.0

29.84 33.00 33.1032.83

33.08 33.27 33.18 33.51

33.19 32.68 33.26 33.63

33.82 33.65 33.80 33.55

33.49 33.69 33.60 33.13

33.35 33.02 33.10 33.78

34.35 33.81 34.02 34.32

34.35 34.26 33.90 33.24

31.61

OLIV-MI 19Bryan M Plesner14 18:25.30   3.0

30.45 33.36 33.8633.51

34.00 34.66 33.65 34.17

33.77 34.02 33.13 34.01

33.73 33.91 33.65 33.92

33.30 34.21 33.98 33.99

33.06 34.05 33.52 33.83

33.88 33.29 33.37 33.10

32.97 33.39 33.39 32.62

31.55

KZOO-MI 18Ian V Freshwater15 18:39.76   2.0

30.40 32.86 34.0733.73

33.63 33.57 33.93 34.03

34.07 34.31 34.52 34.46

34.32 33.70 34.45 34.14

34.02 34.38 34.77 34.25

34.39 34.53 34.30 34.29

34.34 34.29 34.46 34.28

33.64 33.95 33.68 33.35

32.65
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HOPE-MI 21Troy J VanPortfliet--- X17:46.00

28.57 30.82 32.1631.74

32.29 32.71 32.91 32.52

32.41 32.80 33.05 32.50

32.92 32.43 32.86 32.70

32.72 32.37 33.18 32.27

33.17 32.97 32.89 32.61

33.05 32.73 33.15 31.94

31.88 32.37 31.65 31.11

30.55

ALMA-MI 18Eric Ferrara--- DQ

 
#37  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KZOO-MI 21Lauren E Seroka1 17:23.94   20.0

28.37 30.74 31.3831.29

31.45 31.59 31.82 31.79

32.08 31.87 31.80 31.82

31.56 31.96 31.78 31.83

31.86 31.97 31.87 32.09

32.05 31.93 31.73 32.07

31.95 31.80 32.03 31.68

31.56 31.84 31.66 31.56

31.16

HOPE-MI 20Elizabeth A Fris2 17:30.89   17.0

28.92 31.10 31.7431.75

31.75 31.92 31.92 32.13

32.00 32.04 32.22 31.91

31.64 31.77 31.85 32.05

32.34 31.80 32.00 32.26

31.78 32.07 31.87 32.09

32.03 32.02 31.98 32.41

32.21 32.15 31.87 31.96

31.34

CAL-MI 18Anna Serino3 17:38.71   16.0

29.31 31.60 32.1332.11

32.06 32.04 32.19 32.29

32.03 32.27 32.01 31.99

31.93 31.96 31.87 32.12

32.00 32.22 32.40 32.17

32.30 32.27 32.58 32.29

32.33 32.58 32.54 32.61

32.38 32.46 32.26 31.96

31.45

HOPE-MI 21Kaleigh A Mullen4 17:58.04   15.0

29.14 31.57 32.5632.00

32.43 32.46 32.68 32.78

32.71 32.89 32.61 32.40

32.61 32.73 32.49 32.85

32.88 33.03 33.34 33.26

33.13 32.83 33.07 32.95

33.13 32.87 33.24 33.24

33.07 33.27 32.88 32.68

32.26

KZOO-MI 18Malak A Ghazal5 18:00.00   14.0

28.56 31.89 32.6332.14

32.44 32.82 32.26 32.86

32.83 33.30 32.82 32.87

32.96 33.24 33.10 33.27

33.28 32.72 33.29 33.18

32.98 33.28 33.04 33.04

33.14 32.88 33.13 32.64

32.95 32.87 32.87 32.79

31.93

HOPE-MI 19Sydney M Asselin6 18:03.40   13.0

28.80 31.58 32.1232.00

31.64 32.06 32.32 32.21

32.33 32.56 32.55 32.66

32.75 32.77 33.08 32.96

33.16 33.18 33.50 33.84

33.54 33.44 33.51 33.70

33.57 33.47 33.30 33.41

33.62 33.82 34.04 33.29

32.62

HOPE-MI 18Abigail J Brinks7 18:09.40   12.0

30.23 33.13 33.9433.68

33.77 33.21 33.44 33.45

33.77 33.06 33.41 33.61

33.45 33.34 32.93 32.96

33.46 33.05 33.00 33.14

32.89 32.92 33.12 32.92

32.57 33.17 33.02 32.96

32.70 32.91 32.69 32.41

31.09

ALBC-MI 18Katie H Ferrero8 18:26.90   11.0

30.59 33.16 33.8233.52

34.13 34.13 34.35 34.15

34.23 34.05 33.97 33.88

33.88 33.96 34.05 33.44

33.37 33.36 33.51 33.43

33.83 33.75 34.15 33.78

33.40 33.65 33.59 33.22

33.43 33.35 33.33 33.01

31.43

CAL-MI 19Rachel Kehren9 18:31.01   9.0

30.26 33.17 33.6333.71

33.70 33.94 34.01 33.73

34.03 34.40 34.06 33.76

33.76 33.98 33.84 34.11

34.28 34.11 34.04 34.02

33.60 33.51 33.53 33.82

33.78 33.92 33.90 33.89

34.03 34.30 33.68 33.16

31.35

HOPE-MI 22Virginia M Cotterall10 18:33.69   7.0

29.80 32.28 32.7832.72

33.25 33.27 33.41 33.60

33.82 33.91 33.86 33.89

34.20 33.89 34.25 34.01

34.21 34.30 34.09 34.39

34.17 34.18 34.29 34.43

34.37 34.39 34.19 34.49

34.24 34.34 34.32 33.72

32.63

OLIV-MI 19Emma R Cole11 18:47.21   6.0

29.68 32.79 33.3433.64

32.77 33.12 33.54 34.22

33.62 33.99 34.40 34.97

33.61 33.95 34.34 34.02

34.04 34.35 34.57 34.38

34.20 34.54 34.40 34.82

34.09 35.35 36.45 35.28

34.73 35.54 35.22 35.93

33.32

HOPE-MI 20Payton J Hoff12 18:59.67   5.0

31.09 34.79 34.8234.79

34.93 34.58 34.77 34.71

35.17 34.80 34.84 34.36

34.79 34.68 34.52 34.30

34.79 34.60 34.83 34.71

34.80 34.68 34.55 34.34

34.43 34.66 34.68 34.65

34.76 34.55 34.88 34.34

33.48

ALBC-MI 21Haley N DeFeyter13 19:10.69   4.0

31.51 34.37 34.8134.86

35.00 35.11 35.00 35.26

35.10 34.90 34.79 35.08

34.88 34.75 35.11 35.23

34.97 34.73 35.11 35.18

35.04 35.08 35.32 34.78

35.37 35.31 35.48 35.46

35.08 35.27 34.63 34.44

33.68

ALBC-MI 21Claire A Wittkowski14 19:11.14   3.0

32.07 34.85 36.1135.54

36.27 35.80 35.54 35.39

35.63 35.24 35.64 35.24

35.36 35.41 35.10 34.89

35.39 35.07 35.03 35.05

34.99 35.01 34.73 34.61

34.54 34.36 34.29 34.58

34.03 34.09 34.16 34.10

33.03
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KZOO-MI 19Lesli L Washington15 19:13.01   2.0

31.02 33.53 34.3734.25

34.12 34.27 34.41 34.55

34.18 34.33 34.71 35.72

35.18 34.69 35.04 34.96

35.71 35.30 35.35 35.46

35.23 35.29 35.02 34.97

35.42 35.93 35.66 35.88

35.90 36.41 36.29 35.99

33.87

KZOO-MI 19Megan E Hoinville16 19:18.24   1.0

31.74 34.76 34.7734.77

35.05 34.91 34.68 35.05

34.77 35.16 35.05 35.01

34.76 35.00 34.78 35.50

35.06 35.26 35.31 35.54

35.58 35.41 35.84 35.38

35.58 35.56 35.94 35.62

35.82 35.71 35.45 34.92

34.50

ALMA-MI 20Emily R Price17 19:20.91

30.19 33.04 34.0533.76

33.90 34.61 34.82 34.45

34.67 34.77 34.76 34.66

34.54 34.39 34.39 34.78

34.97 34.57 34.84 35.82

36.39 36.84 36.73 36.60

36.65 37.06 36.95 36.62

36.72 36.61 36.58 36.30

34.88

ALMA-MI 18Allison Schneider18 19:36.85

31.90 34.76 35.3535.33

35.44 35.37 35.48 35.80

35.48 35.60 35.69 35.80

35.21 36.11 35.54 35.69

36.60 35.87 36.10 36.03

35.90 35.96 35.96 36.22

35.82 35.89 36.79 36.05

36.19 36.27 35.58 35.89

35.18

ALBC-MI 19Lauren E Hall19 19:53.05

32.05 35.96 36.6536.27

36.43 36.92 36.77 36.90

36.81 36.95 36.77 36.11

36.32 36.27 36.22 36.25

36.56 36.48 36.48 36.22

36.15 36.13 36.34 36.99

36.06 36.12 36.67 36.37

36.56 36.34 36.04 35.05

32.84

CAL-MI 20Anna Griffin--- X19:21.77

30.51 33.45 34.2934.14

34.47 35.03 35.01 35.24

35.29 35.38 35.54 35.42

35.66 35.68 35.84 35.90

35.86 35.92 36.05 35.92

35.86 35.63 35.57 35.94

35.85 35.90 35.83 35.40

35.59 35.30 35.25 34.94

34.11

 
#38  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ALBC-MI 22Sebastian Tostado1 1:49.98   20.0

26.42 28.44 27.8727.25

CAL-MI 19Skyler Fish2 1:50.86   17.0

26.34 28.74 27.4528.33

KZOO-MI 21Kevin H Ewing3 1:52.70   16.0

26.34 28.71 29.0128.64

HOPE-MI 20Christian B Otteman4 1:54.79   15.0

27.11 28.48 30.1729.03

HOPE-MI 21Daniel W Sullivan5 1:57.33   14.0

27.57 28.92 30.9829.86

ALBC-MI 19Nick E Smith6 1:59.98   13.0

28.07 30.15 30.8430.92

ALBC-MI 21Tom W Parsons7 2:01.42   12.0

27.68 30.09 31.9931.66

ALBC-MI 20Nick H Deppner8 2:04.38   11.0

28.70 31.34 31.9032.44

B - Final

ALBC-MI 20Nick S Burris9 2:02.90   9.0

29.13 31.42 30.5331.82

HOPE-MI 18Trevor N Gras10 2:04.58   7.0

29.06 32.08 31.3332.11

OLIV-MI 19Derek E Melinsky11 2:05.93   6.0

28.21 30.43 33.8333.46

KZOO-MI 19Ryan A Perczak12 2:08.42   5.0

29.32 32.67 32.4234.01

KZOO-MI 19Peter B Rossi13 2:08.59   4.0

29.48 32.80 33.1833.13

KZOO-MI 18Ian V Freshwater14 2:09.66   3.0

29.94 32.27 34.1233.33

KZOO-MI 18Evan L O'Donnell15 2:13.27   2.0

31.00 33.34 34.5934.34

CAL-MI 19Brady Boehm--- X2:05.99

28.51 32.85 31.6432.99

 
#39  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HOPE-MI 21Molly K Meyer1 2:01.61   20.0

28.63 30.82 30.8431.32

ALBC-MI 18Anna R Moore2 2:03.95   17.0

28.89 30.77 32.1732.12

CAL-MI 21Megan Schroder3 2:06.52   16.0

30.36 32.04 31.7032.42

KZOO-MI 21Christina J Park4 2:07.66   15.0

29.34 31.78 33.1933.35

KZOO-MI 21Kate M Cebelak5 2:13.04   14.0

30.99 33.17 34.7034.18

CAL-MI 19Daniella Sugijanto6 2:15.37   13.0

30.94 34.37 34.9835.08

KZOO-MI 21Maggie P Sneideman7 2:16.70   12.0

32.45 34.32 34.6435.29

CAL-MI 18Lauren Zeerip8 2:19.30   11.0

31.49 34.77 36.5136.53

B - Final

ALBC-MI 20Madi T Vaive9 2:16.57   9.0

32.27 34.56 34.3435.40

ALBC-MI 18Katelyn M Killewald10 2:16.97   7.0

31.99 34.68 35.0335.27

ALBC-MI 19Haley F Wallis11 2:17.51   6.0

31.72 34.18 36.0335.58

HOPE-MI 19Rachel A Barszcz12 2:18.32   5.0

32.29 34.22 35.9435.87

HOPE-MI 20Julia G Hines13 2:19.55   4.0

32.48 34.88 36.4335.76

KZOO-MI 19Lexi E Ambs14 2:19.87   3.0

32.67 35.10 35.8636.24

CAL-MI 21Karine Rose15 2:22.89   2.0

33.66 36.07 36.6736.49

ALMA-MI 20Sydney A Hooker16 2:24.64   1.0

32.85 36.19 37.7137.89

 
#40  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ALBC-MI 21Derek W Bosko1 44.70   20.0

21.03 23.67

CAL-MI 22Brandon Muma2 45.83   17.0

22.02 23.81

CAL-MI 19Jared Britton3 46.22   16.0

21.68 24.54

CAL-MI 21Mitch Schroder4 46.33   15.0

22.11 24.22

ALBC-MI 19Parker J Belmore5 46.56   14.0

22.17 24.39

CAL-MI 19Andrew Kasper6 46.60   13.0

22.30 24.30

CAL-MI 19Max DeYoung7 46.74   12.0

22.44 24.30

HOPE-MI 21Ryan D Johnson8 46.78   11.0

22.37 24.41

B - Final

HOPE-MI 21Samuel J Gallmeyer9 47.19   9.0

22.25 24.94

KZOO-MI 19Josh Claassens10 47.21   7.0

22.37 24.84

HOPE-MI 21Trevor D Billinghurst11 47.60   6.0

22.55 25.05

HOPE-MI 20Jonathon D Maat12 47.71   5.0

22.68 25.03
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B - Final ...   (#40  Men 100 Yard Free)

KZOO-MI 18Aunic W Goodin13 47.83   4.0

22.96 24.87

KZOO-MI 19Scott J Roberts14 48.05   3.0

23.02 25.03

HOPE-MI 22Taylor R Hatfield15 48.23   2.0

22.69 25.54

ALBC-MI 18Matt A Anderson16 48.75   1.0

23.30 25.45

 
#41  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAL-MI 19Abby VanHarn1 50.85   20.0

24.42 26.43

ALBC-MI 21Anna K Hargrove2 52.05   17.0

25.30 26.75

KZOO-MI 20Tristyn M Edsall3 52.49   16.0

25.08 27.41

HOPE-MI 22Klare J Northuis4 52.55   15.0

25.21 27.34

CAL-MI 20Rachel Mattson5 52.85   14.0

25.19 27.66

ALBC-MI 20Molly E Blank6 54.21   13.0

26.00 28.21

ALBC-MI 18Camila Manrique7 54.86   12.0

26.37 28.49

ALBC-MI 21Lauren C Pawelec8 55.28   11.0

25.84 29.44

B - Final

CAL-MI 19Alyssa Oezer9 54.18   9.0

25.98 28.20

CAL-MI 18Ka'lee Sparks10 55.10   7.0

25.85 29.25

ALBC-MI 19Abby R Slager11 55.12   6.0

26.17 28.95

KZOO-MI 19Cierra B Davis12 55.61   5.0

26.91 28.70

OLIV-MI 19Taylor A Tibbetts13 56.00   4.0

26.69 29.31

HOPE-MI 20Mikayla L Freyling14 56.44   3.0

26.63 29.81

OLIV-MI 21Megan A Dossey15 57.04   2.0

27.73 29.31

OLIV-MI 18Sabrina L Butler16 58.37   1.0

27.70 30.67

 
#42  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAL-MI 22Johnson Cochran1 2:02.28   20.0

27.18 30.54 32.7531.81

KZOO-MI 21Jake T Lindquist2 2:04.57   17.0

27.98 32.19 32.7531.65

OLIV-MI 22Chuck M Howard3 2:07.73   16.0

28.39 31.78 34.2433.32

ALBC-MI 20Lucas W Harder4 2:08.70   15.0

28.16 31.99 34.4434.11

KZOO-MI 20Matt J Zhiss5 2:10.05   14.0

29.05 32.89 33.9434.17

CAL-MI 21Eli Holstege6 2:10.81   13.0

28.18 33.20 34.4035.03

CAL-MI 20Marshall Campbell7 2:11.71   12.0

29.22 33.34 35.2333.92

ALBC-MI 18Hunter J Jackman8 2:12.05   11.0

28.98 33.11 35.6434.32

B - Final

HOPE-MI 21Trevor J Wagoner9 2:11.96   9.0

29.92 33.61 34.0634.37

KZOO-MI 20Cameron P Beauregard10 2:13.16   7.0

30.24 33.99 34.2934.64

KZOO-MI 20Keenan C Grant11 2:16.00   6.0

29.93 33.99 36.6435.44

ALBC-MI 20Kyle C Harvey12 2:16.08   5.0

30.63 35.06 35.3635.03

KZOO-MI 21Evan J Gorgas13 2:23.78   4.0

31.83 35.93 38.4537.57

OLIV-MI 21Zak S Gray14 2:24.75   3.0

31.84 35.93 39.4137.57

ALBC-MI 21Justin K DuChene15 2:29.63   2.0

33.02 37.66 40.0438.91

 
#43  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HOPE-MI 21Jorgie M Watson1 2:23.03   20.0

31.96 36.90 37.1936.98

ALMA-MI 21Hannah R Schroeder2 2:24.05   17.0

32.03 35.92 39.0337.07

KZOO-MI 18Molly K Logsdon3 2:28.61   16.0

32.81 38.24 38.8438.72

CAL-MI 21Adrienne Wesselius4 2:28.68   15.0

32.44 37.23 40.5338.48

ALBC-MI 20Kylene R Slocum5 2:30.06   14.0

33.45 38.62 38.1239.87

KZOO-MI 21Ellen E Neveux6 2:31.28   13.0

33.18 38.53 39.0340.54

KZOO-MI 19Mikayla J Doepker7 2:31.56   12.0

33.72 38.75 40.1938.90

CAL-MI 20Klara Oh8 2:32.19   11.0

33.88 38.25 40.5039.56

B - Final

ALBC-MI 18Natalie A Nichols9 2:32.32   9.0

34.88 38.42 40.2938.73

ALMA-MI 20Brianna L Bianconi10 2:34.14   7.0

34.12 38.71 41.2440.07

CAL-MI 18Elysa Wolf11 2:36.44   6.0

34.45 39.35 41.3941.25

ALBC-MI 21Claire A Wittkowski12 2:38.50   5.0

36.05 40.54 40.9740.94

ALBC-MI 19Lauren E Hall13 2:38.71   4.0

36.81 40.88 40.2040.82

KZOO-MI 19Megan E Hoinville14 2:40.23   3.0

34.63 40.24 43.0742.29

HOPE-MI 20Adrienne A Smith15 2:42.94   2.0

36.21 40.43 43.9042.40

ALBC-MI 21Haley N DeFeyter16 2:43.65   1.0

36.28 41.81 42.7142.85

 
#44  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CAL-MI 21Brett Stoughton1 1:51.28   20.0

25.22 28.82 29.0428.20

ALBC-MI 19Nate A Kozycki2 1:53.28   17.0

24.67 28.51 30.5229.58

HOPE-MI 20Charles T Emmert3 1:53.50   16.0

25.44 29.03 30.0329.00

KZOO-MI 18Sharif M Shaker4 1:54.13   15.0

25.28 28.48 31.0029.37

CAL-MI 19Tanner Vincent5 1:55.87   14.0

25.96 29.51 29.9030.50

CAL-MI 19Nathan Olberding6 1:57.31   13.0

25.36 29.48 31.7430.73

HOPE-MI 22Nathaniel R Rommel7 1:57.33   12.0

25.70 29.05 32.8229.76

KZOO-MI 19Jake C Wasko8 1:59.83   11.0

26.52 30.08 31.8531.38

B - Final

KZOO-MI 21Michael P Allen9 1:57.69   9.0

25.86 29.11 31.8430.88

CAL-MI 19Steven Tarske10 2:02.30   7.0

26.59 30.54 33.9931.18

HOPE-MI 21Micah S Sall11 2:04.11   6.0

27.83 31.96 31.9132.41

KZOO-MI 19Ryan A Perczak12 2:05.83   5.0

27.32 31.22 33.7833.51

ALBC-MI 18Matt A Anderson13 2:10.58   4.0

27.36 33.03 35.0435.15

ALBC-MI 21Sean A Pearce14 2:11.38   3.0

29.39 32.64 35.2934.06

KZOO-MI 21Evan J Gorgas15 2:18.21   2.0

28.73 33.53 39.0636.89

CAL-MI 22Paul Freeman--- X2:08.87

28.57 32.92 32.9634.42

 
#45  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KZOO-MI 21Colleen E Orwin1 2:03.94   20.0

27.09 30.67 33.8432.34

HOPE-MI 19Chloe M Palajac2 2:06.06   17.0

28.80 32.42 32.9431.90

CAL-MI 21Alayna Gallegos3 2:10.83   16.0

29.00 32.23 36.1133.49

CAL-MI 19Kendall E Murphy4 2:13.10   15.0

29.05 33.34 35.7334.98

ALBC-MI 18Mary E Noble5 2:14.56   14.0

28.96 33.98 36.0835.54
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2016 MIAA Championships - 2/17/2016 to 2/20/2016

Results - Saturday Evening
A - Final ...   (#45  Women 200 Yard Fly)

ALBC-MI 19Sarah L Kilbride6 2:15.62   13.0

29.39 33.82 37.0835.33

ALMA-MI 18Kate Lehman7 2:16.26   12.0

29.52 34.32 36.6235.80

CAL-MI 21Karine Rose8 2:23.93   11.0

30.04 35.19 41.3237.38

B - Final

HOPE-MI 18Betsy J Craig9 2:15.13   9.0

30.57 35.57 33.0135.98

HOPE-MI 18Sara M Hudson10 2:17.99   7.0

30.84 36.30 35.1435.71

ALBC-MI 18Katie H Ferrero11 2:22.41   6.0

31.84 36.14 36.8637.57

HOPE-MI 20Payton J Hoff12 2:22.76   5.0

31.09 35.67 38.9237.08

HOPE-MI 21Katherine Smith13 2:25.10   4.0

30.84 36.67 39.1438.45

KZOO-MI 21Janice M Burnett14 2:25.95   3.0

30.28 36.10 40.6938.88

CAL-MI 18Kara Komarek15 2:29.24   2.0

32.73 37.67 39.5839.26

 
#46  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

HOPE-MI 21Jean L Miralda1 495.55   20.0

ALBC-MI 18Jake T Burris2 484.40   17.0

ALBC-MI 19Henry Swett3 468.95   16.0

CAL-MI 19Michael Moentmann4 467.40   15.0

HOPE-MI 18Brian D Simonich5 449.20   14.0

HOPE-MI 19Kevin Franz6 434.60   13.0

CAL-MI 20Dirk Tanis7 422.70   12.0

KZOO-MI 19Colin L Grogan8 421.85   11.0

 
#47  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACAL-MI1 3:01.63   40.0

Brandon Muma 22 Mitch Schroder 21

Andrew Kasper 19 Jared Britton 19

22.14 46.00 45.4421.47

21.19 45.40 21.09 44.79

AALBC-MI2 3:02.07   34.0

Sebastian Tostado 22 Tom W Parsons 21

Parker J Belmore 19 Derek W Bosko 21

21.75 45.70 46.7821.81

21.44 45.73 20.64 43.86

AHOPE-MI3 3:06.32   32.0

Ryan D Johnson 21 Samuel J Gallmeyer 21

Trevor D Billinghurst 21 Duncan M MacLean 21

22.31 46.60 46.2521.51

22.14 47.21 22.08 46.26

AKZOO-MI4 3:06.93   30.0

Kevin H Ewing 21 Sharif M Shaker 18

Michael P Allen 21 Josh Claassens 19

22.39 46.67 46.9922.46

22.35 46.91 21.89 46.36

AOLIV-MI5 3:31.82   28.0

Bryan M Plesner 19 Kody M Garcia 19

Zak S Gray 21 Chuck M Howard 22

26.88 54.96 53.5025.34

26.18 54.64 22.96 48.72

 
#48  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ACAL-MI1 3:28.81   40.0

Megan Schroder 21 Rachel Mattson 20

Anna Serino 18 Abby VanHarn 19

AHOPE-MI2 3:31.33   34.0

Abigail J Brinks 18 Molly K Meyer 21

Kaleigh A Mullen 21 Klare J Northuis 22

AALBC-MI3 3:32.80   32.0

Anna R Moore 18 Molly E Blank 20

Kylene R Slocum 20 Anna K Hargrove 21

AKZOO-MI4 3:36.33   30.0

Tristyn M Edsall 20 Lauren E Seroka 21

Ellen E Neveux 21 Colleen E Orwin 21

AALMA-MI5 3:46.43   28.0

Hannah R Schroeder 21 Emily R Price 20

Kate Lehman 18 Brianna L Bianconi 20

AOLIV-MI6 3:48.09   26.0

Delaney J Graham 18 Sabrina L Butler 18

Megan A Dossey 21 Taylor A Tibbetts 19

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 48

1. Calvin College 787.5

2. Hope College 740

3. Kalamazoo College 717.5

4. Albion College 613

5. Alma College 221

6. Olivet College 162

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 48

1. Calvin College 951.5

2. Albion College 766.5

3. Hope College 624

4. Kalamazoo College 558

5. Olivet College 206

6. Alma College 13


